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2024 Tax Season Mobile Schedule
Not open to the public

WEEK 1 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Wednesday January 24, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library- Cancelled 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126

Thursday January 25, 2024

Friday January 26, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Poplar White-Station Library 5094 Poplar Avenue Memphis TN 38117
11 AM - 4 PM Parkway Village Library 4655 Knight Arnold Road Memphis TN 38118

Saturday January 27, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053

WEEK 2 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday January 29, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126

11 AM - 4 PM Hollywood Library 1531 North Hollywood Street Memphis TN 38122

Tuesday January 30, 2024 11AM - 4 PM Gaston Park Library 1046 South Third Street Memphis TN 38106
11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107

Wednesday January 31, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library- Cancelled 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116
11 AM - 4 PM Levi Library 3676 Highway 61 South Memphis TN 38109

Thursday February 1, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Hollywood Library 1531 North Hollywood Street Memphis TN 38122

Friday February 2, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107
11 AM - 4 PM Gaston Park Library 1046 South Third Street Memphis TN 38106

Saturday February 3, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301
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WEEK 3 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday February 5, 2024 10 AM - 3:30 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11am-4 PM Cordova Library 8457 Trinity Road Memphis TN 38018

Tuesday February 6, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cherokee Library 3300 Sharpe Avenue Memphis TN 38111
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

11AM-4PM Frayser Library

Wednesday February 7, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116

Thursday February 8, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Bartlett Library- Cancelled 5884 Stage Road Memphis TN 38134
11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126

Friday February 9, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cherokee Library 3300 Sharpe Avenue Memphis TN 38111
11 AM - 4 PM Levi Library 3676 Highway 61 South Memphis TN 38109
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

Saturday February 10, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 4 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday February 12, 2024 10 AM - 3:30 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107

Tuesday February 13, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637
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11 AM - 4 PM Hollywood Library 1531 North Hollywood Street Memphis TN 38122
11am-4pm Cossit Library

Wednesday February 14, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Parkway Village Library 4655 Knight Arnold Road Memphis TN 38118
11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116

Thursday February 15, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107

Friday February 16, 2024 11am- 4PM Bartlett Library - Cancelled 5884 Stage Road Bartlett TN 38134
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637
11 AM - 4 PM Hollywood Library 1531 North Hollywood Street Memphis TN 38122

Saturday February 17, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 5 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday February 19, 2024 10 AM - 3:30 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11AM-4pm Gaston Library

Tuesday February 20, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

Wednesday February 21, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Parkway Village Library 4655 Knight Arnold Road Memphis TN 38118

11 AM - 4 PM Randolph Library 3752 Given Ave. Memphis TN 38112

Thursday February 22, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Poplar White-Station Library 5094 Poplar Avenue Memphis TN 38117
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11 AM - 4PM Frayser Library

Friday February 23, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Ave. Memphis TN 38126
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

Saturday February 24, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 6 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday February 26, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11 AM - 4PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107

Tuesday February 27, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

11 AM - 4 PM Gaston Park Library 1046 South Third Street Memphis TN 38106
11 AM - 4 PM East Shelby Library 7200 East Shelby Drive Memphis TN 38125

Wednesday February 28, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library - Cancelled 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116

Thursday February 29, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107
Cossit Library

Friday March 1, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

Saturday March 2, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 7 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday March 4, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11AM- 4PM Cordova Library 8457 Trinity Road Memphis TN 38018
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Tuesday March 5, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

11 Am - 4PM Frayser Library

Wednesday March 6, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116

Thursday March 7, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Poplar White-Station 5094 Poplar Avenue Memphis TN 38117

Friday March 8, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637
11 AM - 4 PM East Shelby Library 7200 East Shelby Drive Memphis TN 38125
11 AM - 4 PM Randolph Library 3752 Given Avenue Memphis TN 38122

Saturday March 9, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 8 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday March 11, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126

Tuesday March 12, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637
11 AM - 4 PM Parkway Village Library 4655 Kinght Arnold Road Memphis TN 38118

Wednesday March 13, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Poplar White-Station 5094 Poplar Avenue Memphis TN 38117

11 AM - 4 PM Randolph Library 3752 Given Avenue Memphis TN 38122
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Thursday March 14, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126

11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107

Friday March 15, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637
11 AM - 4 PM Parkway Village Library 4655 Knight Arnold Road Memphis TN 38118

Saturday March 16, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 9 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday March 18, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Hollywood Library 1531 North Hollywood Street Memphis TN 38108

R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

Tuesday March 19, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cherokee Library 3300 Sharpe Avenue Memphis TN 38111
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

11 - 4pm Frayser Library

Wednesday March 20, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116

Thursday March 21, 2024 11am - 4PM Bartlett Library 5884 Stage Road Bartlett TN 38134
11AM - 4PM Hollywood Library 1531 North Hollywood Street Memphis TN 38108

Friday March 22, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cherokee Library 3300 Sharpe Avenue Memphis TN 38111
11 AM - 4 PM Levi Library 3676 Highway 61 South Memphis, TN Memphis TN 38109
10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

Saturday March 23, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301
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WEEK 10 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday March 25, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Randolph Library 3752 Given Avenue Memphis TN 38122

11 AM - 4 PM East Shelby Library 7200 East Shelby Drive Memphis TN 38125
R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

Tuesday March 26, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637
11 AM - 4PM Gaston Park Library 1046 South Third Street Memphis TN 38106

Thursday March 28, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Cornelia Crenshaw Library 531 Vance Avenue Memphis TN 38126

11 AM - 4 PM Parkway Village Library 4655 Knight Arnold Road Memphis TN 38118

Friday March 29, 2024 Good Friday ALL LIBRARIES CLOSED

Saturday March 30, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 11 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday April 1, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

11 AM - 4 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue Memphis TN 38107
11 AM - 4 PM Frayser Library

Tuesday April 2, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM M R Dye Public Library 2885 Goodman Road Horn Lake MS 38637

11 AM - 4PM Levi Library 3676 Highway 61 South Memphis,  TN 38109

Wednesday April 3, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116
11 AM - 4PM Gaston Library 1046 South Third Street 38106
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Thursday April 4, 2024

Friday April 5, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS

10 AM - 2 PM North Library 1192 Vollintine Avenue

11 AM - 4 PM East Shelby Library 7200 East Shelby Drive Memphis TN 38125

Saturday April 6, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301

WEEK 12 DATE TIME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Monday April 8, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

Tuesday April 9, 2024

Wednesday April 10, 2024 11 AM - 4 PM Whitehaven Library 4120 Millbranch Road Memphis TN 38116

Thursday April 11, 2024 10 AM - 2 PM R C Irwin Public Library 1285 Kenny Hill Drive Tunica MS 38676

Friday April 12, 2024

Saturday April 6, 2024 10 AM - 3 PM Millington Public Library 4858 Navy Rd. Millington TN 38053
10 AM - 2 PM West Memphis City Library 500 East Broadway West Memphis AR 72301



Copy of 2024 Mobile Site Schedule External

1/23/2024 16:22:41


